	Exhibit G 

	WEBB COUNTY FEE SCHEDULE -Adopted 12/06/03; Amended 11/14/07; Amended 10/6/10

	Vouchers should be itemized on 1/4 hour basis
	
	
	
	

	
	Juveniles/
	Misdemeanors
	Felonies

	
	Child Protective Cases
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Misd/Felonies
	Cert/Discret
	Regular
	DWI's
	SJF/3rd
	2nd
	1st
	Capital

	Magistrates (J.P.) Cases-Flat Fee
Only cases disposed at Magistrate Level
Initial Jail Visit
	$75

	$75

	$100
$100


	$100
$100


	$100
$100


	$100
$100


	$100
$100


	$100
$100



	Court Appearance
	$75/appearance
	$75/appear
	$75
	$75
	$75
	$85
	$100
	$100

	(Hourly Rate)

Pre-Indictment disposed case
	
	
	Up to $300.00
	Up to $300.00
	Up to $300.00
	Up to $300.00
	Up to $300.00
	Up to $300.00

	Evid. Hearing & MTR's
	$75/hr.($150.00 cap
	$85/hour
	$75/hour
	$85/hour
	$85/hour
	$85/hour
	$100/hour
	100/hour *

	(Hourly Rate)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	*cap/600@day 1st ch

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	*cap/300 2nd chair

	Trial
	$75/hour
	$85/hour
	$75/hour
	$75/hour
	$85/hour
	$100/hour
	$125/hour
	150/hour-1st ch

	(Hourly Rate) See cap
	cap $400/day
	 600/day
	$400/day
	$400/day
	$500 
	$600 
	$750 
	120/hour-2nd ch

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	cap/25,000 - 1st ch

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	cap/15,000 - 1st ch

	Out-of-Court Time
	$50/hr.(10 hrs max)
	$60/hr (10hrs max)
	$50/hour
	$60/hour
	$50/hour
	$60/hour
	$75/hour
	$100/hour-1st chair

	(Hourly Rate)
	
	10 hours
	10 hours
	10 hours
	10 hours
	15 hours
	30 hours
	$80/hour-2nd chair

	*Need prior approval to 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Capped @ 120 hours

	exceed hours on regular
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Flat Fee for Pleas
	$100.00
	$500.00
	$500.00
	$500.00
	$500.00
	$750.0
	$1000.00
	1st ch - 3500

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	2nd ch - 2500

	Investigator Fees-Capped at
	$100 
	$750 
	$300 
	$300 
	$500 
	$750 
	$1,500 
	Approval Required

	(Approval required)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	APPEALS AND P.D.R.'s
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Non-Capital
	Hourly Rate
	Total
	
	
	
	
	
	

	  Appeal
	$75/hour
	$2,250 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	  Appeal-Trial>5 days
	$75/hour
	$4,500 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	  PDR
	$75/hour
	$750 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	  New Brief after PDR granted
	$75/hour
	$1,500 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	  Oral Argument-Ct. Crim. Appeals
	$75/hour
	$300 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	  Travel expenses for Oral Argu
	receipts req
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Other:  Prior approval required
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Capital
	Out of Court
	In Court
	Pres. Max
	
	
	
	

	Appeal-Death Penalty not sought
	$100 
	$150 
	$4,500 
	
	
	
	
	

	Appeal-Death Penalty  sought
	$150 
	$200 
	$15,000 
	
	
	
	
	

	Travel expenses 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Other: 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 Prior approval required
	receipts req
	
	
	
	
	
	
	







